
Sorted on Laps

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.

148

72

19

27

83

22

312

777

55

Name

Kristijan Forgo

Jovan Popovic

Marko Popovic

Strahinja Sajic

Gojko Popovic

Uroš Rakic

Davor  Krajnovic

Nikola Živanovic

Andrija Mirkovic

Class
MXB

MXB

MXB

MXB

MXB

MXB

MXB

MXB

MXB

Nat/State

Hungary

Laps

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

9

Total Tm

20:13.254

20:25.527

20:47.470

21:19.658

21:32.543

21:17.491

21:29.773

22:14.943

22:18.975

Diff

12.273

34.216

1:06.404

1:19.289

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

Gap

12.273

21.943

32.188

12.885

1 Lap

12.282

45.170

1 Lap

Best Tm

1:45.205

1:44.647

1:46.461

1:49.564

1:53.129

2:01.074

2:03.531

2:09.655

2:06.962

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Chief of Timing & Scoring
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Nagrada Arilja 2021
MX

Trka 1 - MXB

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:38:15

MX staza Virovo 0.000 Km

5/16/2021 12:10 PM


